AKER ASA

AKER ASA

ISIN: NO0010234552

Overview

2024/04/08 15:08:38
Price

650.00 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.15% (-1.00)

NO0010234552
AKER

First North Stockholm

NOK
Financial
Stock

4,160 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

650.00 NOK (50)
661.00 NOK (456)
655.00 NOK
655.00 NOK
650.00 NOK
651.00 NOK
651.428571 NOK
140

91,200.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Set

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010234552&ID_NOTATION=28176875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54406cebe9c2a30c3c399a9270a6ff47b52e37b699e7263df306a291889828a7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91a56fedd60a4e67d&time=1712797766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71bd447570894ae5e539a1dedeba5f410ff5450b4bea4a7a6d1374e47d5b1b95&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b089a3677bb996512&time=1712797766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d46eb0e0de64ccd7909397411a1705c4fd242c6f9c2173d25c662d0770f316db&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=296f55dd73c5e6f31&time=1712797766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0ef824cdbd9e4bafdc1e87bfedcdc6cd1837404a0897467275146a3d36dbf10&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfd873dad2d0999ce&time=1712797766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7300eb6854a41cc998ec00dfe88221e48eb1fd0588d90f43702635b77b7e1db5&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bcb042fccd78373c4&time=1712797766&tool=RSC

AKER ASA

Details

2024/04/08 15:08:38

Price

650.00 NOK

Difference ©  -0.15%(-1.00)
General attributes
ISIN NO0010234552
Symbol AKER
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,160 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 650.00 NOK (50)
Ask (Ask size) 661.00 NOK (456)
Open 655.00 NOK
High 655.00 NOK
Low 650.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 651.00 NOK
VWAP 651.428571 NOK
Volume (pcs) 140
Trading volume 91,200.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.44% -7.87% -2.62%
Perf (abs.) -9.50 -55.50  -17.50
Beta 1.19 1.23 1.29
Volatility 33.89 36.52 35.31

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

22:26

15:45

08:00

16:20

08:07

Price

56.00 EUR

55.70 EUR

55.40 EUR

649.00 NOK

55.60 EUR

648.25 NOK (112
605.39 NOK (115
627.65 NOK (63

632.51 NOK (57

660.00 NOK (2024/01/08
564.00 NOK (2024/03/01
709.50 NOK (2023/11/06

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
564.00 NOK (2024/03/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 12
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276567147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10533352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75669760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34939002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10530125

AKER ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/14

15:08

19:08

08:11

21:43

18:00

650.00 NOK 0.09

57.75USD 0.01

55.50 EUR 0.00

55.90 EUR 0.00

49.986 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11827734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13513040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629557

AKER ASA

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AKER ASA

Oksengyveien 10 - 1366 Lysaker
Telefon: +47-24-13-00-00

Fax: +47-24-13-01-01

E-mail: contact@akerasa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

@yvind Eriksen

Svein Oskar
Stoknes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kjell Inge Rakke
Caroline
Hellemsvik
Frank Ove Reite
Karen Simon
Kristin Margrethe
Devold

Sofie Valdersnes

Stale Johansen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@akerasa.com
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